Additional Description

ELECTRA 2.0 NEO COMPACT ELECTRIC ROAD SWEEPER

MAXWIND 160-E WALK BEHIND WITH CHARIOT CAPABLE ADAPTION
MAXWIND 160-E WALK BEHIND WITH CHARIOT CAPABLE ADAPTION
MAXWIND 160-E WALK BEHIND WITH CHARIOT CAPABLE ADAPTION
ECO CITY SWEEPER 2 PEDESTRIAN WALKBHIND SWEEPER

ECO CITY SWEEPER 2 PEDESTRIAN WALKBHIND SWEEPER

ECO CITY SWEEPER 2 PEDESTRIAN WALKBHIND SWEEPER

ECO CITY SWEEPER 2 PEDESTRIAN WALKBHIND SWEEPER
MAXWIND 160-E WALK BEHIND WITH CHARIOT CAPABLE ADAPTION
MAXWIND 160-E WALK BEHIND WITH CHARIOT CAPABLE ADAPTION
HAKO CITYMASTER 1650 COMFORT SCRUBBER DRYER

Fuel

EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN

Sub Division Description

STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING OH
STREET CLEANSING VEH

Purchased /
Leased
31/03/2021

23/10/2019
24/10/2019
25/10/2019
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
15/02/2021

Due for wned/Leased
renlacement

31/03/2026 WNED
22/10/2024 WNED
22/10/2024 WNED
22/10/2024 WNED
28/02/2026 WNED
28/02/2026 WNED
28/02/2026 WNED
28/02/2026 WNED
18/04/2026 WNED
18/04/2026 WNED

14/02/2024 LEASED





