Fuel	Sub Division Description			Own	ned/Lea
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH			owi	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	23/10/2019	22/10/2024	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	24/10/2019	22/10/2024	two	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	25/10/2019	22/10/2024	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	01/03/2021	28/02/2026	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	01/03/2021	28/02/2026	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	01/03/2021	28/02/2026	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	01/03/2021	28/02/2026	own	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	19/04/2021	18/04/2026	OW	VNED
EN	STREET CLEANSING OH	19/04/2021	18/04/2026	own	VNED
D	STREET CLEANSING VEH	15/02/2021	14/02/2024	LEAS	ASED
	EN E	EN STREET CLEANSING OH	Leased   Leased	Leased replacement   31/03/2021 31/03/2026	Leased   replacement   31/03/2021   31/03/2026   31/03/2026   31/03/2026   31/03/2026   31/03/2026   31/03/2026   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2024   32/10/2026   32/10/